

Join the FOX Rising Gen Community

Arising Gen events give us an opportunity to start building relationships now with others who are facing similar issues. Being involved in Rising Gen means we're not doing any of this alone, and we will be able to support and celebrate each other for many years to come.

— FOX Rising Gen Advisory Board Member next generation family members to help build a community where they can connect with people, like themselves, looking to engage in learning, share experiences, and develop skills as future leaders.

Family Office Exchange (FOX) has designed opportunities for

Members can join the FOX Rising Gen Network or attend live events scheduled in 2019. You will enjoy robust peer-to-peer discussions – sharing experiences, asking questions, offering ideas, and learning from others. FOX provides an exclusive and confidential space to connect with people who are facing similar opportunities and challenges.

WHO SHOULD PARTICIPATE:

Open to family members in their 20s, 30s, and early 40s, who are aspiring leaders within their family's enterprise.

HOW TO GET INVOLVED:

- Join FOX Rising Gen Network
 - This online discussion board provides 24/7 access to interact and engage with the community. Send your email address to your FOX relationship manager.

Attend in-person Events

- Recap of the FOX Rising Gen Forum held in October.
- FOX Rising Gen Forum | May 5-6, 2019 | Dallas
- FOX Rising Gen Forum | Oct 27-28, 2019 | Chicago
- This community is exclusive to FOX members.
 Please invite family members or friends who might be interested.

FOR MORE INFORMATION

Contact

Heather Abramson at 312-327-1274

or email

habramson@familyoffice.com